12M
O
T
O
R
S
&
 P

Series TE Motors
Motors
How To Order
X
Ports
X XX
Rotation
X
Options
XXXX
Code
0036
0045
0050
0065
0080
0100
0130
0165
0195
0230
0260
0295
0330
0365
0390
Code Mounting
A SAE “A” 2 Bolt
Code Shaft
10 1” Keyed Standard
Code Options
AAAB No Paint
Code Ports
P 1/2-14 NPTF
Code Rotation
0 Standard
Series Displacement Mounting Shaft
TF XXXX
Series TF Motors
X
Ports
X XX
Rotation
X
Options
XXXX
Code
0080
0100
0130
0140
0170
0195
0240
0280
0360
0405
0475
Code Mounting
A SAE “A” 2 Bolt
Code Shaft
03 1 1/4” Keyed
Code Options
AAAB No Paint
Code Ports
P 1/2-14 NPTF
Code Rotation
0 Standard
12-12 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Catalog CORP001/US
Motors & Pumps